s EXECUTIVE SUMMARY - FARM LOAN PROGRAMS

FarmLoanPrograms

PROGRAM

DIRECT OL

GUARANTEED OL - REGULAR
(INTEREST ASSISTANCE)

DIRECT FO

GUARANTEED FO

DIRECT FO - CONSERVATION

GUARANTEED FO - CONSERVATION

EMERGENCY

TOTAL

PROGRAM

DIRECT OL

GUARANTEED OL - REGULAR
(INTEREST ASSISTANCE)

DIRECT FO

GUARANTEED FO

DIRECT FO - CONSERVATION

GUARANTEED FO - CONSERVATION

EMERGENCY

TOTAL

LOAN OBLIGATIONS ($)

FY 2010

Fiscal Year 2011 as of 2/28/2011

477,286,000
525,517,000
68,289,000
295,000,000
520,465,000
0

0]

8,289,000

1,894,846,000

FY 2010

FY 2011 % CHANGE
483,518,000 1%
467,968,000 -11%
16,426,000 -76%
107,183,000 -64%
772,014,000 48%
6,456,000 0%
0 0%
7,739,000 -7%

1,861,304,000

-2%

TOTAL NUMBER OF LOANS OBLIGATED

7,463
2,360
319
1,836
1,495
0

0

99
13,572

FY 2011 % CHANGE
8,015 7%
2,013 -15%
80 -75%
662 -64%
1,995 33%
88 0%
0 0%
69 -30%
12,922 -5%




